
All payments and registrations must be completed online 
Zelle Use email:  billing.mtwed@verizon.net     

Venmo Use the name code:  @Claude-Andree-Louissaint-1    

MIDTOWN WEST EXTENDED DAY 

TUITION FEES & CHARGES   2023-2024

Tuition 

  Due at Regis:     Due at Regis:          

 Fees by registration   after registration

 Per  deadline  8/18/23  deadline 8/18/23
 Month   First & Last Month    First & Last Month 

+ $80 Regis Fee + $120 Regis Fee

5 DAYS A WEEK 

Full Pay  

Sibling Discount  (add’l child) 

Scholarship 

 $300.00          $680.00              $720.00 

 $265.00    $610.00               $650.00 

 $170.00            $420.00              $460.00 

4 DAYS A WEEK 

Full Pay  

     Sibling Discount (add’l child) 

Scholarship 

 $265.00            $610.00                    $650.00 

 $235.00             $550.00              $590.00 

 $150.00              $380.00              $420.00 

3 DAYS A WEEK 

Full Pay  

       Sibling Discount (add’l child) 

Scholarship 

 $235.00             $550.00            $590.00 

 $210.00          $500.00   $540.00 

 $135.00           $350.00   $400.00 

1 OR 2 DAYS A WEEK 

2 Days a week 

1 Day a week 

 $200.00          $480.00          $520.00 

 $140.00            $360.00          $400.00 

Violin Special Fee Classes 
      Additional Fees 

          Full payment due at registration 

Violin with YOSL beginning late September, 2023      

Pre-registration required - 2 days per week. 

There will be no refunds for missed classes. 

$650.00 

Holiday Camps - TBD   Additional Fees 

If Full Week Holiday Camps Return 

During Mid-Winter & Spring Breaks 

Camps are not available to PreK children. 

Pre-Registration is required by the cut-off date. 

 Space is limited. No Refunds. 

NOTE: There will be no one day Mini Camps 

 $ 100.00 per day 

Other Fees Charges 

 Registration Fee / Late Registration Fee 

 Late Tuition Payment Fee after the 10th of the month 

   Schedule Change Fee 

   Late Pick-up Fee 

   Extra Day Fee 

 $ 80.00 / $120 after regis deadline

 $ 20.00 

 $ 15.00 

 $ 15.00 

 $ 30.00 

mailto:billing.mtwed@verizon.net



